
SMT Production Line Fastest Pick And Place Machine HT-F8 High Precision
Long Lifespan

Basic Information

China

Eton

CE CCC ISO

HT-F8

1 unit

Wooden box package

30 work days

T/T

50 sets a month

Product Specification

1600MM

1900MM

1600MM

1100KG

220AC 50Hz

5KW

high speed pick and place machine, 
smt placement machine
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Power:

Power Consumption:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

 
High speed SMT LED display mounting machine HT-F8 LED production machine LED making machine 1:Product

description
HT-F8 SMT pick and place machine is for LED display. Apply to LED display manufacturer.
HT-F8 is for dual modules, no need support plate for mounting LED display. Two model, 32 nozzles totally, part A and part B
can work separately or synchronously. And it’s identified the correct position by camera. So it’s high precision and stable.

 
 
Specific technical parameter
 
Length*Width*Height 1600mm*1900mm *1600mm
Total Weight 1100kg
PCB Length Width Max:330*600mm Min:80*80mm
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm chip

Mounting Speed 150000CPH(optimum)
Components Speed 0.2mm
Power 220AC 50HZ
Power Consumption 5kw

No. of feeders 32PCS

Components LED 2121/2727/3528/3535/5050 etc
 
Please find the video link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCma0DIrbb3DrvucSX9pea7w
 
 
2:Product details
Most important parts of our machines are made with imported parts.
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FAQ
1) Do you have oversea after sale service?
We can offer technical support abroad. If you have any technical problem, our engineers will support you promptly.
2) How is the training?
After buying our machines, you can send your engineers to our factory, or we send our engineer to your factory, and then we
will train your people to operate these machines.
3) It’s hard to use the machine?
No, not at all. For our previous clients, at most 5 days is enough to learn to operate the machines.
4) Does your machines have quality certificates?
We are high-tech enterprise with CE,SIRA,CCC ,ISO awarded as "Well-know brand" and many technology patents, and have
rich experience(more than 8 years) in LED light production line program.
5) What’s the termsof payment? What about the trade term?
T/T is OK. You can choose FOB Shenzhen.
 

Let’s light up your business!
We are very experienced in the establishment of led production line. If you are interested in our products
or want to enter the LED business, Please feel free to contact me.
 
 
WhatsApp: +86 18973049918
Skype: alison67761
QQ: 974758101
Phone: +86 13662608125

 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
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